Six Flags, Inc.
Claims Transfers List

For the Period Sept 17 - Sept 25, 2009

Transferee / Transferor

ASM Capital L.P.
Dimension Fabrications
Direct Proaudio

Do It Center

Perfect Stix LLC

Raatz Fence Co.
Revivo, Inc.

Rick's Saddle Shop, Inc
Talburt & Associates

Sub-Total

ASM Capital 111, L.P.
Cobler Sales & Service, Inc.
Digi-Key Corporation

Greg Weiberg

Todd Rosenberg

Sub-Total

Claims Recovery Group LL.C
Garvey Nut & Candy Co.
Sentient Flight Group, LLC
Worldwide Ticket and Label

Sub-Total

Fair Harbor Capital, LLC

IPS Inc.

The Jamy Owens Group

Bil-Jim Construction Company Inc

Sub-Total
Liquidity Solutions Inc.

Barry Owen Co. Inc
Connecticut Parent Magazine

Consolidated Steel & Aluminum Fence Co. Inc.

Gennett NJ Newspapers
Patricia Briden PGB LLC
Popularity Products LLC

Sub-Total

Amount

$1,236
1,127
587
839
16,735
1,765
3,523
4,749

$30,561

$6,957
518
5,848
1,560

$14,883

$6,547
25,021
9,625

$41,193

$3,315
3,750
299

$36,772
1,200
32,153
61,470
1,350
33,553

$166,498



Pioneer Funding Group, LLC

Sign Techniques, Inc. $9,024
Spath & Son Inc. 9,185
Sub-Total $18,209
U.S. Debt Recovery LL.C

AC Beverage, Inc. $307
AC Beverage, Inc. 307
ACO Trucking, Inc. 350
Allen Brothers 138
American Trailer & Storage 471
Auto Glass Tek Inc. 265
Bell Electrical Contractors 16,940
Commercial Services, Inc. 758
Dale Electronics Corp. 634
East Coast Umbrella 1,823
EJ Varholy & Sons Inc. 970
Fletcher Sewer and Drain 654
Garden Fresh Foods Inc. 2,305
JLEM. F/X Inc. 3,516
King Kid Covers 450
Kluber Lubrication 685
Lake George Steamboat Co. 400
Landau Uniforms Inc. 2,628
Marcus Printing 1,786
Midco Electric Supply 82
Mimi's Churros USA Inc. 2,908
Nature's Produce 1,035
Newhall Valencia Lock and Key 2,696
Ouimette Printing 834
Promotions Activators, Inc. 631
Proslide Technology 15,475
R & S Transmission of Valencia 309
R.S. Hughes Co. Inc. 1,159
Relm Print 765
Scales Industrial Technologies, Inc. 2,587
Smalley & Company 1,062
Vacusweep 1,800
Vacusweep 10,000
Wesley Trump 2,769
Sub-Total $79,499
Grand Total: Sept 17 -

Sept 25, 2009 $358,207
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		ASM Capital L.P.

		Dimension Fabrications		$1,236

		Direct Proaudio		1,127

		Do It Center		587

		Perfect Stix LLC		839

		Raatz Fence Co.		16,735

		Revivo, Inc.		1,765

		Rick's Saddle Shop, Inc		3,523
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		Cobler Sales & Service, Inc.		$6,957

		Digi-Key Corporation		518

		Greg Weiberg		5,848

		Todd Rosenberg		1,560

				-------------------

		Sub-Total		$14,883

		Claims Recovery Group LLC

		Garvey Nut & Candy Co.		$6,547

		Sentient Flight Group, LLC		25,021

		Worldwide Ticket and Label		9,625

				-------------------

		Sub-Total		$41,193

		Fair Harbor Capital, LLC

		IPS Inc.		$3,315

		The Jamy Owens Group		3,750

		Bil-Jim Construction Company Inc		299

				-------------------

		Sub-Total		$7,364

		Liquidity Solutions Inc.

		Barry Owen Co. Inc		$36,772

		Connecticut Parent Magazine		1,200

		Consolidated Steel & Aluminum Fence Co. Inc.		32,153

		Gennett NJ Newspapers		61,470

		Patricia Briden PGB LLC		1,350

		Popularity Products LLC		33,553

				-------------------

		Sub-Total		$166,498

		Pioneer Funding Group, LLC

		Sign Techniques, Inc.		$9,024

		Spath & Son Inc.		9,185

				-------------------

		Sub-Total		$18,209

		U.S. Debt Recovery LLC

		AC Beverage, Inc.		$307

		AC Beverage, Inc.		307

		ACO Trucking, Inc.		350

		Allen Brothers		138

		American Trailer & Storage		471

		Auto Glass Tek Inc.		265

		Bell Electrical Contractors		16,940

		Commercial Services, Inc.		758

		Dale Electronics Corp.		634

		East Coast Umbrella		1,823

		EJ Varholy & Sons Inc.		970
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		Garden Fresh Foods Inc.		2,305
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		King Kid Covers		450

		Kluber Lubrication		685

		Lake George Steamboat Co.		400

		Landau Uniforms Inc.		2,628

		Marcus Printing		1,786

		Midco Electric Supply		82

		Mimi's Churros USA Inc.		2,908

		Nature's Produce		1,035

		Newhall Valencia Lock and Key		2,696
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		Promotions Activators, Inc.		631
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				--------------------

		Sub-Total		$79,499

		Grand Total: Sept 17 - Sept 25,  2009		$358,207
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